
Poz. S.N. Class Competitor Nat. Club Vehicle Split Time Gap Diff

1 14 E2-SC-3000  Simone FAGGIOLI ITA  Best Lap SSD  Norma M 20 FC 1:03,469 2:06,928 0,000 0,000 

2 1 D/E2-SS-3000  Miloš BENEŠ CZE  GMS Racing Team  Osella FA 30 1:05,041 2:12,805 5,877 5,877 

3 2 D/E2-SS-3000  Diego DEGASPERI ITA  Diego Degasperi  Osella FA30 Zytek 1:06,642 2:13,652 0,847 6,724 

4 20 E2-SC-2000  Stefano Di FULVIO ITA  Stefano Di Fulvio  Osella PA 21 EVO 1:07,729 2:14,126 0,474 7,198 

5 3 D/E2-SS-3000  Fausto BORMOLINI ITA  Fausto Bormolini  Reynard K02 1:06,569 2:14,754 0,628 7,826 

6 5 D/E2-SS-3000  Renzo NAPIONE ITA  Renzo Napione  Reynard 01L 1:09,668 2:21,520 6,766 14,592 

7 19 E2-SC-2000  Petr TRNKA CZE  ACCR Czech Trnka RacingTeam  Ligier JS53 Evo2 LRM 1:10,697 2:21,811 0,291 14,883 

8 6 D/E2-SS-2000  Martin VONDRÁK CZE  Auto Vondrák ACCR Czech  Tatuus NT07 Formula Masters 1:11,342 2:22,481 0,670 15,553 

9 4 D/E2-SS-3000  Laszlo SZASZ HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Reynard 3000 Zytek 1:10,715 2:23,104 0,623 16,176 

10 24 CN-2000  Marco CAPUCCI ITA  Marco Capucci  Osella PA 21 S 1:12,864 2:25,270 2,166 18,342 

11 16 E2-SC-3000  Fabien BOUDUBAN CHE  Ecurie Des Ordons  Norma M 20 FC 1:13,297 2:27,397 2,127 20,469 

12 17 E2-SC-3000  Ferdinand MADRIAN AUT  MSC Rottenegg  Norma M 20 F 1:14,959 2:30,868 3,471 23,940 

13 25 CN-2000  Alberto DALL'OGLIO ITA  Alberto Dall'Oglio  Norma M 20 FC 1:15,334 2:31,140 0,272 24,212 

14 21 E2-SC-2000  Damir NAKIĆ HRV  AK Ina Delta  Radical SR3RS 1:16,525 2:32,603 1,463 25,675 

15 7 D/E2-SS-2000  Waldy jun. HERMANN AUT  MSC Rottenegg  Dallara F306 1:15,767 2:33,599 0,996 26,671 

16 32 E2-SH+3000  Domagoj PEREKOVIĆ HRV  AKK Zanatlija  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:16,308 2:35,274 1,675 28,346 

17 41 GT+3000  Jan MILON SVK  Jantar Team s.r.o.  McLaren 650S GT3 1:17,209 2:36,883 1,609 29,955 

18 29 E2-SH+3000  Jiři LOS CZE  Racing Team 3L  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:17,377 2:37,462 0,579 30,534 

19 33 E2-SH+3000  Tomislav MUHVIĆ HRV  AKK Petar Klepac  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:19,259 2:39,182 1,720 32,254 

20 28 E2-SH+3000  Fulvio GIULIANI ITA  Fulvio Giuliani  Lancia Delta Evoluzione 1:17,402 2:40,621 1,439 33,693 

21 47 S20-3000  Viliam PRODAN HRV  AK Opatija Motorsport  Škoda Fabia R5 1:20,846 2:41,151 0,530 34,223 

22 11 D/E2-SS-1600  Paolo MARCON ITA  Paolo Marcon  Predator's EVO 1:22,497 2:43,766 2,615 36,838 

23 48 S20-3000  Juraj ŠEBALJ HRV  AKK Sveta Nedelja  Hyundai i20 R5 1:22,122 2:44,574 0,808 37,646 

24 51 A+3000  Lukáš VOJÁČEK CZE  ACCR Czech Ennoble Team  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:22,385 2:45,091 0,517 38,163 

25 8 D/E2-SS-2000  Josef TARMANN AUT  Josef Tarmann  Dallara Mercedes F302 1:22,469 2:46,499 1,408 39,571 

26 68 N+3000  Peter AMBRUZ SVK  Slovak National Hillclimb Team  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:22,260 2:46,809 0,310 39,881 

27 42 GT+3000  Martin JERMAN CZE  ACCR Czech Jerman Team  Lamborghini Gallardo GT3 1:23,256 2:48,033 1,224 41,105 

28 49 S20-3000  Mario JURIŠIĆ HRV  AK Župa Dubrovačka  Ford Fiesta R5 1:24,572 2:48,228 0,195 41,300 

29 35 E2-SH-3000  Pavel KOTEK CZE  AMK Ecce Homo Šternberk v  BMW M3 1:26,129 2:49,542 1,314 42,614 

30 55 A-2000  Chris-Andre MAYER AUT  Chris-Andre MAYER  Honda Civic Type R 1:25,649 2:49,947 0,405 43,019 

31 58 A-2000  Luca ZUURBIER ITA  Borrett Team Motorsport ASD  Honda Civic Type R 1:25,258 2:50,234 0,287 43,306 

32 9 D/E2-SS-2000  Igor COSSETTO HRV  AKK Zanatlija  Formula Renault 2.0 1:24,692 2:50,260 0,026 43,332 

33 69 N+3000  Peter MARC SVN  AMD Slovenija Avto  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:25,063 2:50,656 0,396 43,728 

34 46 S20+3000  Laszlo HERNADY HRV  AK Dubrovnik Racing  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 1:25,627 2:50,663 0,007 43,735 
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35 56 A-2000  Tonino COSSU ITA  Team Autoservice Sport  Honda Civic Type R 1:26,485 2:50,705 0,042 43,777 

36 71 N+3000  Guido CASARIN ITA  Guido Casarin  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:27,740 2:53,954 3,249 47,026 

37 52 A+3000  Taus KERSTIN AUT  Taus Kerstin  Subaru Impreza WRX STI 1:26,993 2:55,119 1,165 48,191 

38 61 A-1600  Denis SAVIČ SVN  Topmotors Racing  Opel Adam 1:29,066 2:55,559 0,440 48,631 

39 70 N+3000  Janko ČEBRON SVN  ŠD Gas Kras  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 1:28,674 2:56,309 0,750 49,381 

40 59 A-1600  Marko GROSSI SVN  AK Ajdovščina Motorsport  Citroen C2 R2 Max 1:28,844 2:56,372 0,063 49,444 

41 60 A-2000  Alojz UDOVČ SVN  Udovč Motorsport  Renault Clio R3 1:28,244 2:56,848 0,476 49,920 

42 37 E2-SH-2000  Michal KRETZ CZE  Michal Kretz  Ford Focus ST 1:31,148 3:01,026 4,178 54,098 

43 39 E2-SH-1600  Petr STRNAD CZE  Petr Strnad  Škoda 130 LR 1:34,717 3:09,669 8,643 1:02,741 

44 53 A-3000  Pascal EHRMANN AUT  Pascal Ehrmann  Peugeot 207 RC 1:36,892 3:11,235 1,566 1:04,307 

45 10 E2-SC-2000  Petar DAJAK HRV  AK Solin  Norma DNS -------- -------- 

46 31 E2-SH+3000  Nikolay ZLATKOV BGR  ASK Prospeed  Audi Quattro S1 DNS -------- -------- 

47 57 A-2000  David DEDEK CZE  Auto Racing Team Praha  Alfa Romeo 147 DNS -------- --------


